S'D_‘BB OARD TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2022-2023

TUITION FEES

ANNUAL TUITION | $5,100
(to be paid in full, bi-annual payment or monthly drafts) | May be paid in full by August 1st (2% discount if paid in full)
OR may be paid in 10 monthly payments August-May.

SIBLING DISCOUNT .
1 Child (pldest) | Full Price -

2™ Child | 10% discount on tuition

3" and additional children | 25% discount on tuition

APPLICATION FEE | $150 Prior to May 6th
(New students only, one-time fee, non-refundable) | $200 After May 6th

REGISTRATION DEPOSIT . "

New families-due within 10 days of acceptance Qf%'gg towards total tuition amount owed
Returning families- due annually by February 28th $50(') OO(per ]year)l
Deposits are required to reserve your child’s spot ( .00 per family max)

BOOK & ADDITIONAL FEES

ANNUAL BOOK & CURRICULUM FEE
Covers hooks, consumables, shared classroom supplies, technology | $350.00 per year o
fees, NAUMS membership fee | Due by June 1st or within 10 days of admission

LATE FEE

Will be assessed on all payments received
after the 6th of the month

$25.00 per occurrence

RETURNED CHECK FEE | $35.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS | Preferred payment is via check or bill pay from your bank.

EARLY WITHDRAWAL

Starboard’s expenses are incurred on an annual basis; therefore, withdrawing a student is not ideal. All fees are non-
refundable. Tuition refunds are given on a per case basis.

For any questions about the Starboard Fee Schedule please email starboard@starboardchristian.com or call 704.775.3724



